	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 5
Operator Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty
2 Position Maintained Push-Pull - Ø 40 mm
ll Red None A3PP42-600R-00 1SQA009273R0001 1
1NC A3PP42-600R-01 1SQA009274R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PP42-600R-11 1SQA009275R0001 1
ll Green 1NC A3PP42-600G-01 1SQA009272R0001 1
l l Yellow 1NC A3PP42-600Y-01 1SQA009276R0001 1
ll Black 1NC A3PP42-600B-01 1SQA009270R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PP42-600B-11 1SQA009271R0001 1
No Cap None A3PPN2-60NN-00 1SQA009331R0001 1
2 Position Maintained Push-Pull - Ø 60 mm
ll Red None A3PP62-600R-00 1SQA009304R0001 1
1NC A3PP62-600R-01 1SQA009305R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PP62-600R-11 1SQA009306R0001 1
3 Position Momentary Push-Pull - Ø 40 mm
ll Red 1NO-1NC Late Break A3PP43-600R-11L #N/A 1
3 Position Maintained Push - Momentary Pull - Ø 40 mm
ll Red 1NO-1NC Late Break A3PP44-600R-11L #N/A 1
—
30mm heavy duty range
Non-illuminated mushroom push buttons